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UG Hons./Gen. (CBCS & Annual Pattern) students are hereby asked to send their Scanned 
Answer Script in PDF form to the following subject wise e-mail. 
 
Download UG Hons./Gen. & PG Question Papers :  http://exam4.vidyasagar.ac.in  

          Or 
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 (V.U. Exam 2021 UG/PG) 

    Subject     e-mail IDs 
 
1. Bengali UG -   bengaliug@egrassbcollege.ac.in  
2. English -    english@egrassbcollege.ac.in  
3. History -    history@egrassbcollege.ac.in  
4. Political Science -  politicalscience@egrassbcollege.ac.in  
5. Philosophy -   philosophy@egrassbcollege.ac.in  
6. Sanskrit -    sanskrit@egrassbcollege.ac.in  
7. Physical Education -  physicaleducation@egrassbcollege.ac.in  
8. Music -    music@egrassbcollege.ac.in  
9. Botany -    botany@egrassbcollege.ac.in  
10. Chemistry -   chemistry@egrassbcollege.ac.in  
11. Physics -    physics@egrassbcollege.ac.in  
12. Mathematics -   mathematics@egrassbcollege.ac.in  
13. Nutrition -   nutrition@egrassbcollege.ac.in  
14. Geography -   geography@egrassbcollege.ac.in  
15. Zoology -   zoology@egrassbcollege.ac.in  
16. Computer Science -  computerscience@egrassbcollege.ac.in 
17. Commerce -   commerce@egrassbcollege.ac.in 
18. ENVS -   envsug@egrassbcollege.ac.in  
 

Students of P.G (1st & 3rd Sem) are hereby asked to send their Scanned Answer Script in 
PSF form to the following subject wise email. 

 
Bengali PG :  bengalipg@egrassbcollege.ac.in 
Zoology PG :  zoologypg@egrassbcollege.ac.in 
 
N.B.:  Students of 3rd Sem. Are advised to download their Admit Card from V.U. Portal 

(www.vidyasagar.ac.in) by which they mentioned on the Answer Scripts.  
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